A28957

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Cassial Japanisticas as Cities Officer
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600427532486

A28957

THE GUNBY ENTERPRISES

2415 Costa Verde Boulevard #317 Jacksonville Beach, Florida 32250

September 21, 1989

Division of Corporations Limited Partnership Section 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Attn: Teresa Hernandes

Dear Ms. Hernandes:

-08/27/89--00013--00) LIMITED PARTNERSHIPD REGISTERED AGENT--**** CERT/PROTO (002)---**** LTO PARTHERSHIP---***

Please register the enclosed limited partnership, BELLA VISTA, LTD., and return a Certified Copy together with a Certificate of Status - Good Standing to me at the address that follows.

Professor William R. Gunby, Jr.
Rinker School of Building Construction
101FAB-FACUniversity of Florida
Gainesville. Florida 32611

My check in the amount of \$85.00 (\$20. registered agent fee, \$30. minimum capital contribution fee, \$30. for certified copy, \$5. for certificate of status) is enclosed.

A Federal Express Airbill is enclosed for your use for the return mailing.

Thank you for your cooperation.
Sincerely-yours

Million B. Gupty, Jr.

Name
Availability

Document
Examiner

Updater

Updater
Verifyer

404 393-5965 William & Hundy Ar

AUTHORIZATION BY PHONE TO

CORRECT And Thomas

DATE 1/24/39

DOC. EXAM ALTISA - MARILEX

LIMITED PARTNERSHIR AGREEMENT

THIS IS A LIMITED PARTHERSHIP (GEHEMENT, made effective at Florida, on the 15 day of December , 168 by and between William R. Gumby, Jr. ... hereinafter sometimes referred to as "Ceneral Partner" the "Limited Partner".

BACKGROUND INFORMATION SECTION

- A. Said General Partmet possesses an experience in the development and management of real estate and has entered into this Limited Partnership Agreement to raise sufficient capital so as to participate with others in the benefits of developing, operating, and managing real estate.
- B. The parties hereto destil to form a limited partnership for the purpose of acquiring a tract of land in Flagler County—and the development thereof into an apartment project. It is contemplated that the Farmers Home Administration will enter into a loan consistent a greenent with the Limited Partnership. For the development of said apartment project.
- C. The parties desire that the limited partnership be formed so an to transact all business, directly or indirectly, relating to the acquisition development, operation and management of the aforesaid 44 unit apartment project as shall, from time to rime, be appropriate. The parties in consideration of the mutual premises, covenants, and conditions, agree to the information contained in this "Background Information Section," and further agree to the following:

PROMISES, COVENANTS AND CONDITIONS

SECTION 1. PARTMERSHIP ORGANIZATION

1.01 Formation of Limited Partnership:

The parties hereby form a Limited Partnership ("Partnership"), por-

1.02 Name and Principal Place of Business:

The name of the Limited Partnership shall be BELLA VISTA APIS., LTD. However, the General Partner shall have the right to change the Partnership name

by written notice to all of the Partners and by amending the certificate or certificates of the foregraphy, and filing the same in the appropriate governmental offices. The principal place of husiness of the kimited fartnership should be to Binthell, Florida and its principal office and mailing addraws located at 2015 Costa Verde Blvd. #317, Jacksonville Beach, Duval 2005, Florida or at such other places as the General Partner shall, from time to time, designate with written notice to all partners.

1.03 Purposes of the Partnership:

٠,

- (a) The business of objectives and purposes of the Partnership shall be governed by the following provisions:
- (i) To acquire the real estate described in "Exhibit A" and make a part hereof (the "Premises") and personal property, whether such acquisition amounts to direct or indirect ownership of such lesser interests, such as a leasing arrangement, for the purposes of development and/or operating said real estate into a unit apartment project.
- (ii) To finance the apartment orninet through Farmers Home Administration for $\boldsymbol{\pi}$
- \$1,30,000.10 Dollars first mortgage, pursuant to a certain subsidy program with said Farmers flowe Administration. Additionally, it is anticipated that the Partnership may obtain refinancing on the Fremises owned by the Partnership when, in the sole discretion of the General Partner, such refinancing is in the best interest of the Partnership.
- (iii) To develop, our, mortgage, exchange, sell and/or otherwise deal with, transfer or dispose of property whether the same he for the purposes above ventioned or for any other purpose(s) agreed upon by the General Partner; provided, however, the Premises shall not be sold within seventeen years of the execution data of this Limited Partnership Agreement unless the General Partner obtains the written consent of the Limited Partner, or his successors in interest.
- (b) The Partnership may accomplish the above purposes and objectives either in its own right or by entering into, creating or developing relationship or arrangements with other persons or organizations.
- (s) The General Partner will assign all loan commitments, mort-gages, loan resolutions and other contracts and documents with Farmers Home Administration to the Partnership. Additionally, the Constant Partner shall be responsible for the construction of the Premises.

1.04 Period of Existence:

The Partnership shall commence as of the date of this Agreement, and said Partnership shall continue in force until December 31, 2039, unless sooner terminated in accordance with other provisions of this Agreement.

1.05 Management of Partnership Business:

The General Partner shall have the full right to manage the Partner-ship and the Partnership business. The Limited Partner shall not participate nor have any voice in the management of the Partnership business. The Limited Partner shall not take part or interfere in any manner with the conduct or control of the Partnership or the Partnership business. The Limited Partner shall have no right or authority to act for or bind the Partnership. In managing the Partnership, the following shall apply:

(a) General Partner's Obligation of Service:

The General Partner shall render services consistent with the above provisions of this Paragraph 1.05 and shall devote such of its time as it, in its sole discretion, deems necessary or desirable to the affairs of the Partnership business, and it shall receive no compensation therefor from the Partnership except:

- (i) as provided in subsection (b) of this Section, Section 1.03 (c) and Section 7.11 herein;
- (ii) by way of sharing in the capital and net profits of the Partnership as herein provided; and,
- (iii) the Partnership shall comburse the General Partner for any expenses incurred by it with respect to the Partnership business, including the cost of reasonable compensation incurred by the General Partner with respect to its employees in handling Partnership affairs.
- (b) Other Matters Relating to General Partner's Obligation of Service:

Any of the Partners may engage in or possess an interest in other business ventures of every type and description, independently or with others, including (by way of illustration and not limitations), the acquisition, ownership, financing, syndication, development, improvement, leasing, operation, management and brokerage of real estate and neither the Partnership nor any of the Partners shall have any right by virtue of this Agreement in or to any such independent ventures or to the income or profits derived therefrom,

The fact that a l'artner or a member of his family, or an organization or other entity which is related, directly or indirectly, is employed

by or is directly or indirectly interested in or is connected with any person, firm, organization, corporation or entity engaged in or employed by the Partnership, corporation or entity engaged in or employed by the Partnership to render or perform a service, or from whom or which the Partnership may buy property of any sort, kind and description, shall not prohibit the General Partner from executing a lease with or employing such person, organization, firm, corporation or entity, or from otherwise dealing with him or it, in any manner whatsoever, so long as such dealing is on arm's length basis, and neither the Partnership nor any of the Partners, as such, shall have any rights in or to any income or profits derived by him or the related party. This provision is intended to authorize the Partnership at the direction of the General Partner, to employ any partner, or partnership or corporation of which General Partner) form a part, or act as construction supervisor or contractor, as management agent, or as sales agent of real estate of personal properties, or real estate broker for the operation of and/ or sale of all or any part of the real estate or other assets of the Partnership, provided the compensation shall be compensation customarily paid for such services in the country in which the real estate or other assets are located.

(c) Powers of the General Partner:

Except as otherwise provided in this Agreement, the General Partner shall have the authority on behalf of the Partnership to conduct may and all Partnership business including (by way of illustration and not limitation), the authority to establish, maintain, and draw upon checking and other accounts in the name of the Partnership, in such back or banks as the General Partner may, from time to time, select; to make secured or unsecured loans of Partnership funds when such is in furthercance of the Partnership business; to execute notifications, statements, reports, returns and other filings that are necessary or desirable to be filed with any state or federal securities commission; to make any tax elections available to the Parenership under the Internal Revenue Code of 1954, or regulations thereunder, to execute, acknowledge and deliver any and all instruments desirable to effectuate the foregoing; to sell, exchange, dispose of, transfer, lease or otherwise alienate or convey title to and/or to grant an option for the sale of all or any portion of the real or personal property of the Partnership, including any mortgage or leasehold or other interest or other property which may be acquired by the Partnership, upon a transfer of any real or personal property of the Partnership; to lease all or any portion of such real or personal property without limit as to the term, whether or not such term (including renewal term) shall extend beyond the date of the termination of the Partnership, whether or not nuch property so leased is to be occupied by the Lessee, or in turn, subleased in whole or in part to others; to borrow money and as necurity therefor, to mortgage all or any part of such Partnership property; to obtain replacements of any such mortgage or mortgages, and no prepay, in whole or in parc, refinance, recast, increase, modify, consolidate, correlate or extend any mortgages affecting such Partnership property, all of the foregoing at such price, rental or amount of cash, and offices or other property and open such terms as they deem propert the plant control rather to the property in the arm or nowe of their

nominee or nominees for the purposes of mortgage financing, or any other convenience or benefit of the Partnership; to employ accountants, attorneys and other persons, firms, corporations or entities on such terms and for such compensation as they shall determine; and to exacute, acknowledge and deliver any and all instruments to effectuate the foregoing. By way of illustration of the foregoing and not of limitation, the General Partner shall possess all the powers and rights of a Partner in a Partnership without limited partners; this Agreement shall constitute the written consent and ratification by all Partners other than the General Partner to any and all of the acts permitted by law on behalf of the Partnership by the General Partner, except as herein expressly limited.

The General Partner shall have the authority to terminate, modify, or change the subsidy program with Farmers Home Administration, as determined in its sole and exclusive discretion, including but not limited to increasing the amount of the loan with Farmers Home Administration.

(d) Protection of General Partner:

The General Partner shall have no liability to the Partnership or any of the Partners for any mistakes or errors in judgment or for any act or omission believed by it in good faith to be within the scope of authority conferred upon it by this Agreement and shall have liability only for acts and emissions involving its intentional grongdoing. The fact that the General Parener has obtained the advice of legal counsel for the Partnership that any act or omission by it is within the scope of authority conferred upon it by this Agreement shall be conclusive evidence that it believed in good faith such act or omission to be within the acope of authority conferred upon it by this Agreement, but the General Parener shall not be required to produce such advice to be entitled to the benefit of this preceding sentence. The Partnership shall indemnify and save harmless the General Parener against and from any action omission with respect to which it is protected under the provisions of this. Section.

(c) Officers of General Partner:

Any of the officers of the General Partner can act, execute documents, provide services to the Partnership and hind the Partnership, as determined by the Officers of the General Partnership.

SECTION 2. PARTNERS

2.01 General Partner:

William R. Gumby, Jr. shall be the Ceneral Tartner of the Partnership. An additional General Pactner may not be admitted to the Partner - c ship without the written consent of William R. Gumby, Jr. 2015 Costa Vende Boulevard #317, Jacksonville Beach, Plorida 32250.

2.02 Limited Partner:

Shall be the Limited Partners of the Partnership. No other additional Limited Fartners shall be admitted to the Partnership without the written consent of all the Partners. All persons, firms and organizations who from time to time are Limited Partners in the Partnership, are sometimes hereinafter collectively referred to as "Limited Partners" and individually as "Limited Partners."

SECTION J. CAPITAL, PROFITS OR LOSSES AND CASH FLOW

3.01 Inicial Contribution:

(a) General Partner:

The General Partner will make an initial cash contribution of 501,300.99. It will also contribute its services to the Partnership as provided herein in the form of its skill and expertise. No further contributions shall be required of the General Partner unless otherwise provided herein.

(b) Limited Partner: .

The Lipited Partner shall contribute the sum of One Hundred (\$100.00) Dollars to the capital of the Partnership within ten (10) days upon written request of the General Partner.

The above capital contribution shall be for the purpose of purphasing the Limited Partner's interests in the Partnership.

No further contributions shall be required of or made by the Limited Partner.

(c) Additional Capital Required:

It is contemplated by the Portnership that the total cost to the Partnership for the acquisition of the Premiser and the development thereof, as finally determined by the Ceneral Partner, will not exceed the mortgage financing to be obtained by the Partnership and the capital contributions as set forth above. Provided, however, if from time to time, there are requirements of additional capital of the Partnership, for any cost in excess of the estimated cost for operation expenses or for any other reason, then said additional capital requirements shall be met by contributions to capital of the Partnership by the General Partner or loans to the Partnership by General Partner or loans to the Partnership by the General Partner or loans to the Partnership by the General Partner as determined in the sole and exclusive discretion of the General Partner.

(d) Interest on Capital Contributions:

No incerese shall be paid on any capital contributions.

3.02 Return of Capical:

A Limited Partner shall not have the right to demand or receive a return of his capital contribution except when this Agreement otherwise provides, and in any event a Limited Partner shall not have the right to demand or receive property other than cash in return for his contribution, unless such Limited Partner so requests and the General Partner approves such request.

3.03 Units:

For purposes of allocating profits, losses and cash flow, the Partnership shall be initially divided into one hundred (100) equal units, hereinafter referred to as the "units," which shall be distributed among the Partners as follows"

×	No. of Unics
GENERAL PARTNER:	
William R. Gunby, Jr.	95.0
LIMITED PARTNER:	
Greer E. Gunby	5.0
TOTAL	100.0

No Partner, however, shall be deemed to have received any interest in the capital of the Partnership as a result of his receiving credit for units pursuant to this Section.

3.04 Profits and Lesses:

Except as otherwise provided herein, the net profits, including capital gains, of the Partnership shall be divided among the Partners and any losses, including capital losses, shall be borne by the Partners in the proportion that the number of units allocated (in Paragraph 3.03 above) to the General Partner or the Limited Partner bears to the aggregate number of units credited (in Paragraph 3.03 above) to all Partners at the time of the allocation. Such allocation shall represent the proportionate part of each item of income, gain, loss, deduction or credit that is earned, realized or available by or to the Partnership for federal income tax purposes. The terms "net profits" and "losses" as used in this Agreement, in the absence of indication to the contrary, shall mean the "net profits" and "losses" of the Partnership for federal income tax purposes, and shall be determined through the use of generally accepted accounting principles. The net profits and losses shall be allocated as of the last day of each fiscal year of the Partnership.

3.05 Cash Flow:

(a) Except as provided in Paragraph 3.07 hereof, the cash flow of the Partnership shall be distributed annually or at such othership.

frequent intervals as the General Partner, in its sole discretion, may determine. Distribution of the cash flow shall be made in the proportion of units credited to the Partners as provided in Paragraph 3.03 herein, unless otherwise provided hereof.

- (b) The term "cash flow" of the Partnership, as used herein, shall mean the net profits and capital gains derived from the property owned by the Partnership as ascertained through the use of standard accounting practices, except that:
- (i) depreciation of buildings, improvements, furniture, fixtures, furnishings and equipment on other real and personal property shall not be considered as a deduction;
- (ii) mortgage amortization and debt payment by the Partnership shall be considered as a deduction;
- (fii) any amounts expended by the Parcnership in the discretion of the General Parcner, for capital improvements shall be considered as a deduction;
- (iv) capital contributions and loans to the Partnership (including mortgage loans and non-mortgage loans) subject to the expenditures made pursuant to other clauses of this Section shall be considered an addition; and,
- (v) if the General Pattner shall so determine, a reasonable reserve shall be deducted to provide funds for improvements or for any other contingencies of the Partnership. It is anticipated that the Partnership will maintain a working capital reserve needed for contingencies and capital improvements in such amount as the General Pattner, shall, from time to time, determine. Such amounts necessary for reserves will reduce available cash flow for distribution or re-investment. It is anticipated that cash reserves will accumulate each year from income and cash flow in an amount equal to one (1%) percent of the cost of the building until the reserve amount a reaches an amount off133,000.00 and then shall be replenished, if disbursed, at the same title of one (1%) per year.

3.06 Temporary Investment of Funds:

While the funds from the disposition of an asset and/or from refinancing are awaiting distribution, they may be temporarily invested in short term highly liquid investments where there is appropriate safety of principal, as for example, in U.S. Treasury Bonds, as determined in the sole and exclusive discretion of the General Partner.

3.07 Capital Accounts:

The capital accounts of the Partners shall be established consistent with the provisions of this Paragraph J.OJ. Such capital account shall be increased by (1) additional contributions to capital, (11) Partnership profits and (11)

allocation of real gains. Such capital accounts shall be decreased by (i) distributions in reduction of Partnership capital, (ii) Partnership losses, (iii) distributions of cash flow and refinancing funds and (iv) distribution of real gains.

3.03 Salaries and Drawings:

Unless otherwise provided in this Agreement, none of the Partners shall receive any salaries or drawings for services rendered on behalf of the Partnership in their capacity as Partners. Nothing herein set forth in this Paragraph 3.08 shall be construed to prohibit the Partnership from compensating the General Partner or any partner or corporation of which it forms a part, for:

- (a) Any service rendered to the Partnership under the provisions of Paragraph 1.05 herein; or,
- (b) Any management-fees and initial management fee, as provided in Paragraph 7.11 herein.

SECTION 4. ACCOUNTING PROCEDURES

4.01 Books and Records:

The rights and obligations of the Partners with respect to information about the business of the Partnership shall be determined by the provisions of this Section.

(a) Books of Account:

The General Partner shall keep or cause to be kept proper books of account in which shall be entered promptly appropriate transactions of the Partnership. These books of account shall be kept on the cash receipts and disbursements method of accounting or on the account method of accounting, or on a Hybrid method of accounting that is acceptable by the Internal Revenue Service, as this method may be determined by the General Partner. Such books of account shall be kept ac all times at the principal office of the Partnership and shall be kept open to reasonable inspection and examination by any Partner or his duly authorized representative.

(b) Annual Reports:

The General Parener shall cause an accountant to prepare and deliver to all Pareners within ninety (90) days after the end of the Parenership year:

- (1) a statement of cash reactors and dishursements;
- (ii) a statement of the determination of net profits or losses of the Partnership, as defined above, for such year;

- (iii) a balance sheet as of year end; and,
- (iv) a statement showing the net income or loss of the l'actuership for federal income tax purposes and a share thereof allocable to each Partner.
- (c) Accounting Requirements for Federal Income Tax Purposes:

The General Partner shall have the exclusive right to make and determine all options and elections with respect to the Internal Revenue Code relating to any and all accounting requirements of the Partnership.

4.02 Special Basis Adjustments:

In the event of a transfer of all or any part of the interest of a General or Limited Partner, the Partnership shall elect, pursuant to Section 754 of the Internal Revenue Code of 1954 (or corresponding provisions of succeeding law) to adjust the basis of the Partnership assets. However, the determination of profits, losses, distributions and capital accounts, for purposes of Section 3 hereof, shall be made without taking into account any such special basis adjustments. Each Partner will furnish the Partnership with all information necessary to give effect to such election.

SECTION 5. RESTRICTIONS ON TRANSFERS OF PARTHERSHIP INTERESTS

5.01 Transfers of Partnership Interests:

Except as specifically provided in this Agreement, no Partner may sell, assign, hypothecate or in any manner transfer its or his interest in the Partnership to any other person or any other entity.

5.02 Transfer of Limited Partners' Interest:

A Limited Partner may sell, assign, pledge, hypothecate or in any manner transfer its or his interest in the Partnership, provided that such sale, assignment, pledge, hypothecation or other transfer shall create only the right in the transferee to share or participate in the profits or losses of the Partnership which the transferring Partner has pursuant to this Agreement. The Transferee shall not be a substitute Limited Partner unless he has obtained the written consent of the General Partner, and all parties have complied with the applicable requirements of law to effectuate such status as a substitute Limited Partner. If such written consent has been obtained and if the applicable requirements of the law have been met, then such transferee shall be a substitute Limited Partner, subject to the following:

(a) - Unless and until a written instrument of transfer in a form satisfactory to the General Partner is executed and filed with the

General Partner and payment is made to the Partnership of its reasonable expenses in connection with such transfer, such transfer shall be invalid and ineffective as to the Partnership and all Partners and the Partnership shall not recognize the same for any purpose, except as above provided;

- (b) Upon receipt of such instrument and payment, the Partnership shall thereafter pay to the transferre all further distributions on account of the interest of the Limited Partner so transferred; and,
- (c) Such transferee shall hold the transferred interest subject to the restrictions of this Agreement respecting futher transfers.
- 5.03 Death, Bankruptcy, Incompetency of Dissolution of a Limited Partner:

The death, adjudication of bankruptcy, insanity, incompetency or dissolution of a Limited Partner shall not dissolve the Partnership. Upon the death, adjudication of bankruptcy, insanity or incompetency of a Limited Partner (and notice thereof to the Partnership), his personal representative, or in the event of the dissolution of a Limited Partner (and notice thereof to the Partnership), its transferees shall have the same rights, powers, and obligations as such Limited Partner would have had if he or it had not died, been so adjudicated, or been so dissolved and any such transferee or transferees shall hold the interest so transferred subject to the restrictions, conditions, and provisions of this Agreement as if said Limited Partner had not died, been so adjudicated or so dissolved (including the restrictions on further transfers set forth in Paragraph 5.02).

5.04 Withdrawals:

Neither the Limited Partner nor the General Partner shall at any time withdraw from the Partnership except as provided in this Limited Partnership Agreement.

So long as the limited partnership has a loan made or incured by the United States of America acting through the Parmers Home Administration herein called "the Government" the partners will not change the membership by either admission or mithdrawal of any partner(s) nor permit the general partner(s) to maintain less than a five percent financial internst in the partnership nor cause or permit valuntary dissolution of the partnership nor cause or permit any transfer or encumbrance of title to the partnership real estate or any part thereof or interest therein, by sale, montage, lass or ath recast may the site, amend or receal the limited partnership agreement with our the written consent of the government.

5.05 Right of First Refusal:

Notwithstanding anything to the contrary contained herein, if any Partner has received a bona fide offer to purchase his interest herein, then the other Partner herein shall have a right and option to purchase said interest within twenty (20) days after the offered Partner gives written notice to the other Partner of such offer. Said offered Partner shall give said notice within ten (10) days after receiving said bona fide offer. The other Partner may exercise his option by written notice to the offered Partner within said twenty (20) days period and shall purchase the interest upon the same terms and conditions contained in the boar fide offer, if said option to every said.

SECTION 6. TERMINATION OF THE PARTNERSHIP

6.01 Causes of Dissolution and Termination of the Partnership:

Notwithstanding anything to the contrary contained in this Agreement the Partnership shall be dissolved upon the happening of any one of the following events:

- (a) The decision of the General Partner and Limited Partner to dissolve the Partnership.
- (b) Upon the expiration of the term of this Limited Partnership as provided in Paragraph 1.04 above.
- (c) Upon the sale of the Premises.
- (d) Provided, however, in the event the Farmers Home Administration, U.S.D.A., should have a mortgage on the Premises, prior written consent of said Farmers Home Administration for such dissolution and/or termination shall be first obtained.

6.02 Liquidation Procedures:

Upon the dissolution of the Partnership, the assets of the Partnership shall be liquidated (except to the extent that any Partner shall indicate in writing a desire to receive his distributable share in hind and the General Partner in its discretion, shall conclude to accomposate such desire, or except to the extent that the General Partner concludes in its own discretion to so distribute in kind the distributable shares of the Partnership assets), all of which shall be applied in the following order according to the provisions of Paragraph 620.23 of the Florida Statutes:

- (a) Those to creditors in order of priority as provided by law, except those to Limited Partners on account of their contributions and profits and except to the General Partner.
- (b) Those to the establishment of any reserves that may be deeded by the General Partner or other persons having control of the liquidation proceedings to be reasonably necessary for any contingent or unforeseen liabilities or obligations of the Partnership.
- (c) To the Limited Partner in respect of his share of any undiscributed net profits of the Partnership.
- (d) To the Limited Partner in respect of his then capital.
- (e) To the General Partner other than for capital and net profits of the Partnership.
- (f) To the General Partner in respect of its share of any undistributed net profits of the Partnership.
- (g) To the General Partner in respect of its then capital.

Upon the dissolution of the Partnership, a statement shall be prepared by the accountant employed by the Partnership, setting forth the assets and the I(abilities of the Partnership and a copy of such statement shall be furnished to each Partner within thirty (30) days after dissolution.

For purposes of the liquidation of the Partnership assets the discharge of its liabilities and the distributions of the remaining funds among the Partners as above described, the General Partner, consistent with the provisions of Paragraph 1.05 above, shall have the authority on behalf of the Partnership to sell, convey, exchange, or otherwise transfer the assets of the Partnership for such considerations and upon such terms and conditions as it determines appropriate. However, the General Partner shall cause all Partnership assets to be appraised by an M.A.I. appraiser. If the Limited Partner does not object to said appraisal within twenty (20) days of notice of the same, then said appraisal shall be final and conclusive on all parties. However, if the Limited Partner does object in writing to said appraisal, then they shall select an H.A.L. appraiser and he and the M.A.I. appraiser selected by the Ceneral Partner shall select a third H.A.I. appraiser and his appraisal of the fair market value of all Partnership assets shall be final and conclusive on all parties to this Agreement. Any excess of fair market value, as evidenced by such appraiser over book value of any Partnership assets and any excess of book value over fair market of any Partnership assets shall be deemed profits and losses subject to the provisions of Paragraph 3 herein. The General Partner shall have the authority to purchase any Partnership assets at the appraised fair market value by payment to the Limited Partner of his respective share of capital and profits with respect to such asset. A reasonable time shall be allowed for the orderly liquidation of the assets of the Partnership and the discharge of liabilities of the Partnership and the discharge of liabilities of the Partnership to creditors to enable the Partnership to minimize normal losses during a liquidation period. Any return of all or any portion of the contributions made by a Partner to the capital of the Partnership shall be made solely frem Partnership assets and the General Partner shall not be personally liable for any such return, even if such other Partner has a deficit in its capital account and the contributing Partner has a surplus in its capital account (even though there are no Partnership assets remaining). Upon dissolution and after liquidarion both Partners' capital accounts shall be considered equal for One (\$1.00) Dollar and other valuable considerations paid by each Partner to the other.

SECTION 7. MISCELLANEOUS

7.01 Notices:

Any notice required or desired to be given to any Partner of the Partnership shall be in writing and shall be deemed given: (a) to the Partnership when deposited in the United States' mail, first-class and postage prepaid, addressed to the Partnership at the address of its principal office, (b) to the Seneral Partner or the Limited Partner when deposited in the United States' mail, first-class and postage prepaid, and addressed to that Partner at the address set forch beneath his or its name below, or to such other address as the Partner may previously have specified in a notice to the Partner giving notice. The name and mailting of means of the same in agreed as agent to account nervice of process.

7.02 Variations in Pronouns:

13 Shown in Exhibit A attached hereto.

Each pronoun shall include any gender or number thereof as the identity of its antecedent may require.

7.03 Entire Agreement:

This Agreement contains the entire understanding between the parties hereto, and supersedes any prior understandings or agreements between them respecting the subject matter. There are no representations, arrangements, understandings or agreements, oral or written, among the parties hereto relating to the subject matter. No changes, alterations, modifications, additions or qualifications to the terms of this Agreement shall be made or be binding unless made in writing and signed by each of the then Partners.

7.04 Severability:

If any provision of this Agreement shall be held to be invalid, such holding shall not in any way whatsoever affect the validity of the remainder of this Agreement.

7.05 Counterparts:

This Agreement may be executed in several counterparts; all executed counterparts shall constitute one Agreement, binding on all parties, even though all parties have not executed the original or the same counterpart.

7.06 Successors in Interest:

Except as otherwise provided herein, all provisions of this Agreement shall be binding upon, inure to the benefit of and be enforceable by and against the respective heirs, assigns, administrators, executors, personal representatives and successors of any of the parties hereto.

7.07 Captions:

The captions at the beginning of the several Sections and subsections of this Agreement are not a part of the context thereof but are morely labels to assist in locating and reading those several Sections and subsections. They shall be ignored in construing this Agreement.

7.03 Power of Attorney:

The Limited Partner irrevocably constitutes and appoints the General Partner his true and lawful attorney-in-fact, in his name, stead and place to make, execute, sign, acknowledge and file any Certificate of Limited Partnership or any other certificate or instrument, or any amendment to such certificate or instrument, that the General Partner deems necessary or desirable to be filed with any governmental or other authority.

. 7.09 Coverning Lawt

This Agreement has been drafted and executed and will be performed in the State of Florida. All quentions concerning this Agreement and performance hereunder shall be judged and resolved in accordance with the laws of the State of Florida.

7.10 Arbitration:

In the event of any dispute under this Limited Partnership Agreement, such dispute shall be settled by arbitration in Gainesville, Florida in accordance with the then prevailing rules of the American Arbitration Association, and judgment upon the award may be entered into any court having jurisdiction hereof.

7.11 Hanagement Fees:

The Partnership may, at the discretion of the General Partner, employ the General Partner or affiliate of the General Partner as management for the operation of all or any part of the real estate or other assets of the Partnership.

7.12 Federal Income Tax Considerations:

Due to the volatile nature of the tax laws and the possible impact of changes in the law that have been proposed, each Limited Partner is urged to consult his tax advisor regarding his personal federal income tax considerations.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties to this Agreement have executed counterparts of this Agreement effective as of the date set forth at the beginning hereof.

Undy montiel

R De Denle

William/R. Gunby Jr.

GENERAL PARTHER

Jacksonville Beach

Witnessed by:

Korex Bolenbargh

LIMITED PARTNER

Greer E. Gunby

Address: 2313 Costa Verde Blvd. 302 Jacksonville Beach, Fl. 32250

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF DUVAL

BEFORE ME, the undersigned Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared WILLIAM R. GUNBY, JR., the General Partner of BALLA VISCA/APES, Ltd. to me well known and known to me to be the person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to and before me that he executed and swore to the said instrument for the purposes therein expressed.

soplember lava, A.C	
	1. Lu Cartie lierz
	Notary Public
	#36000 ferrir stand forms interestings. #36000 ferrir stand for the first of the f
TATE OF FLORIDA	
nd State, personally appeared	signed Notary Public in and for said County GREER E. GUNBY, the Limited Partial of the me well known and known to me to be the
nd State, personally appeared by EXELA VISTA APPEAR Lindo berson described in and who exacknowledged to and before me	me well known and known to me to be the ceuted the foregoing instrument and that he executed and swore to the said rein expressed.
and State, personally appeared by ESLLA VISTA APPEAR LEGO berson described in and who exacknowledged to and before me	me well known and known to me to be the couted the foregoing instrument and that he executed and swore to the said.
EXILA VISTA / Apres : Lido erson described in and who exicknowledged to and before me instrument for the purposes the	official seal this day of
EXELA VISTA Apts: Lide person described in and who execknowledged to and before me instrument for the purposes the	official seal this day of
BELLA VISTA/Apris. Lide person described in and who ex acknowledged to and before me instrument for the purposes the WITNESS my hand and	official seal this day of

AFFIDAVIT

State of Florida with its principal office, as indicated in the Certificate of United Partnership, at the City of Jacksonville Beach, County of Duval, State of Florida, has named WILLIAM R. GUNBY, JR., located at 2415 Costa Verde Blvd. #317, City of Jacksonville Beach, County of Duval, State of Florida, as its agent to accept service of process within this state.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT:

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to act/in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provision of said/Act relative to keeping open said office.

n.,

(Registered Agent)

Just to and Subscribed before me this 21st day of September, 1979 The Carlle Tury

SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT

I, WILLIAM R. GUNBY, JR., General Partner of BELLA VISTA, LED LTD., assert that the total capital contributed by the Limited Partners amounts to \$100.00. The Limited Partners may well make additional capital contributions in the future, but the amount of such contributions cannot be determined at this time.

WILLIAM R. CUNBY JR. Coneral Partner

Swarn to and subscribed behave the this 21st day of September. 1959.

Lee Cantertury

NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF FLORIDA.

MY COMMISSION EAPIRES: MAY 18. 1992.

FILED PH 3: 01
89 SEP 27 PH 3: 01
FERRINGSEE FLIRIDA

General Partner

William R. Gunby, Jr.
Limited Fartner
Oreer E. Gunby

THIS PARTNERSHIP WILL BE REVOKED IF THIS REPORT IS NOT FILED BY MAY 11, 1990

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

METERS TOTAL STREET OF RECEIVER, METERS, METERS TO CONTROL CON



DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

ANNUAL REPORT		FLONICA DEPARTMENT OF STATE APP STATE		FILE:
4000		Secretary of Blate		
1990		DEASION OF CORPORATIONS	\	APR 5 8 SU AN (9)
		ictions on Other Side Before ed – Make Checks Payable To		
E flame and Having Address of a	<i></i>			pe of Roberts of Emilian Parkiership
A28957 BELLA VISTA AF	TS., LTD.		Maring Assets	
2415 COSTA VER JACKSONVILLE E			Process Street	43m'n
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
			Cr)	
f above subject a incomect in any in term of working Exp Gode .	. अवस् कार्यका द्वाबा के.वि.स्त्रत्त्र		Seas	I & Can
the Perferral of Collection of the di	4 State Septem	r d fames		FOR FISCAL USE ONLY
Casta Computors as Serve on Paster		PLORIDA	= '	0.4 mg mg _00000==010
\$100.00			ţ	-04/09/9000035010 LIMITEO PARTHERSHIP RAMAJEL LTO PRETNERSHIP
Average Report Flavor Fee		anna ann an an a-maigh agus agus agus an	Ξ.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	AND SEPTIME SEASON APOUT NOW COINCE POSETTAN \$250.00 For our			101pt
complications or fling term pressure	And the fee of the property and the second	sty 100 Array Super com		
		The state of the second state of the second second state of the second s	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	W Attent For
59- i	294748B	ayaamma saman ka aray, 18,48 ahaya da dan adam birii	Filtrat	The Action for the Action of t
	repare		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	The first was the selection to be supplied to the selection of the selecti
		432ma / Carr		
factors of Goraco, Pa	teal .	General Paramis, Cultural United China Bis No.	eteri	City and Scote
WILLIAM R. GUMB	r. JR.	2415 COSTA VERDE B	LVD.	JACKSONVILLE BOH, FL
•	. 1	•	•	
		•		·
•				
			•	form of a vertice to the state of
lote: General Partners M	IAY NOT be changed	d on this form; an Amend	ment must i	be filed to change a General Partner.
REGISTERED AGEN	IT INFORMATION			OFFICE USE ONLY
				Tara Arre
GUNBY, WILLIA		_		KCY 4-6-80
	RDE BLD. #317 BEACH, FL 327			
Unichoon Trade	Penerry 12 321	.50		BCY
				The State of
MA	- 21/H -			\$ 30.00
Actor The Re	Oletered Agent MAY	NOT be changed on this	form: ##: Ar	mendment must be the 100 CUS
		THE STREET OF TH		the
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	//X			!
	<u> </u>	There is a same of the one of the second state of the second state of		22 11/12/20
by the straight and beautiful		***	•	The lights and the implies
hun R. Gu	467. AZ	GONDON PART	MOR	906 248.706B
			,	0
Flor	ida	,	7	uc V
and the second of the second o	13.11.0 - 0.1	andrike	اسلافرربها الدراء	What was a second of the secon
DENIAL TRE LANGESTON MATERIAL	29 mailless	Carlotte and and a felame of	المراد وليد الما والمرد	temperatural designed on the demonstration of the state o
anners and was employed there a	de	7.0	, (monde : 90
		1 Thom	n R	
Marie Constitution and an area		CA	برام تني	The Contract of the Contract o

File Now! Due on or before January 1, 1991

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	FLOREDA DE	EMRTMENT OF STATE) 0	O NOT WRITE IN THIS SP	NCE.
ANNUAL REPORT		Jen Smith			
(TAT		enetary of State	į	FILE	. ~
- 1991 - 日本日本	nadare)	•			·U
1991 BLOOM	DIVISION	OF CORPORATIONS		1990 Act a. :	
				1990 OCT 24	歴のコン
		<i>:</i>		± 1 2000	
Rend Instructions on Other Side Before Making Entries. Fills	n Fee Secured - Make Checks Para	this Te: Department of State	7	TAELAHASSEE,	ļ
1 Name and MeSing Address of Limited Partnersh			4	"YELMMASSEE",	
1 Ages and record Account of Chinacy Parkers	• 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				- i,
A28957			2. Email Change of Ad	dress of Limited Partnership	
	LTD		Mežno Addrese		
BELLA VISTA APTS.,	• • •				
2415 COSTA VERDE E	BLVD. #317		Principal Street Address	i .	
JACKSONVILLE BEACH	H EI 39950				•
UNCKSONTIELE BENG	i, it seess		Cay		
				•	
A good address is incorrect in any way, erfor the a	277414		S=	70	Code
n dans 2, include Zip Code					,
3 Este Registered to Do Butimess in Plonss	4. State or Country of Formatic	on	- F	OR FISCAL USE ON	iLY
09/26/1989	FLORIDA			·	<u>.</u>
Sa. Anticoping Capital Contributions at Shown on Record	55. Actual Amount of Capital Co	ontrôucions:	-1 -11	J/25/9000033	(())
\$100.00	30. 14.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4		<u> </u>	ILTED. PURTUERS	HIP BOUNT.
			-		
6 Fung the is figured at the rate of \$7.00 per thousand on C	CAPITAL CONTRIBUTION, DAI IN 100	case shall the amount be	1	ב המתוחכת בתורות כ	
Year trun \$52.50 nor more than \$437.50. For quantions or 487.6056. Please submitt your 1991 Annual Report with			7.5		. 1161 1 00
treatmeter featured in the U.S.				1F.L	
Festiral Employee		FEI Namoer Applied For	\$8.75 Additional Fee		STATUS DESIRED
Interestation Number 59-2967683		FEI Number Not Applicable		STATES	E
a No	ame and Business A	ddress of Each	General Partner		·
	Ad	toress of Each General Partie	ens)	City and Su	44
Homes of Content Partneris)		LOT the a Boat Office Box Alex			
VILLIAM R. GLMBY, JR.		COSTA VERDE BL		JACKSONVILLE E	3CH, FL
		NOT Use Post Othice Box No.		JACKSONVILLE E	3CH, FL
WILLIAM R. GUMBY, JR.	2415 0	COSTA VERDE BL	.VD.	<u> </u>	n 10 24
WILLIAM R. GUNBY, JR.	2415 0	COSTA VERDE BL	.VD.	<u> </u>	n 10 24
NILLIAM R. GLMBY, JR. Note: General Partners MAY NOT	2415 (be changed on this i	COSTA VERDE BL	VD.	<u> </u>	n 10 24
WILLIAM R. GUNBY, JR.	2415 (be changed on this i	COSTA VERDE BL	VD.	్రా led to change a Ge	n 10 24
NILLIAM R. GUNBY, JR. Note: General Partners MAY NOT	be changed on this i	COSTA VERDE BL	VD.	్రా led to change a Ge	n 10 24
NILLIAM R. GLMBY, JR. Note: General Partners MAY NOT	be changed on this i	COSTA VERDE BI	ment must be fi	్రు led to change a Ge aresa et New Registered Agent	n 10 24
NILLIAM R. GLMBY, JR. Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT IN	be changed on this i	COSTA VERDE BI	VD.	్రు led to change a Ge aresa et New Registered Agent	n 10 24
NILLIAM R. GUNBY, JR. Note: General Partners MAY NOT	be changed on this i	COSTA VERDE BL	ment must be fi	led to change a Ge cress of New Pegisland Agent	n 10 24
Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT IN 10 Marrie and Address of Current F	be changed on this i	COSTA VERDE BL	ment must be fi	led to change a Ge cress of New Pegisland Agent	n 10 24
Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT IN 10 Name and Address of Current F GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #31	be changed on this fire CRIMATION	COSTA VERDE BL	ment must be fi	led to change a Ge cress of New Pegisland Agent	n 10 24
Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT IN 10 Name and Address of Current 6 GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #31 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32	be changed on this inspected Agent	COSTA VERDE BI	Thent must be fi	led to change a Go dress of New Pegistered Agent dress	n 10 24 eneral Partner.
Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT IN 10 Name and Address of Current F GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #31 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32	be changed on this in IFCRIMATION Appropriate Agent	COSTA VERDE BI	Thent must be find the find th	led to change a Georges of New Pegrisored Agent	n 10 24 eneral Partner.
Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT IN 10 Name and Address of Current F GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #31 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32 12 Partners to the promotion of Section 600 No. 200 No. 200 Control of Outrophy 15 negrous of 57% of my partners.	2415 0 be changed on this in IFORMATION Registered Agent 17 2250	COSTA VERDE BI	Thent must be find the find th	led to change a Georges of New Pegrisored Agent	n 10 24 eneral Partner.
Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT IN 10 Name and Address of Current F GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #31 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32	2415 0 be changed on this in IFORMATION Registered Agent 17 2250	COSTA VERDE BI	Thent must be find the find th	led to change a Georges of New Pegrisored Agent	n 10 24 eneral Partner.
Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT IN 10 Name and Address of Screen E GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #31 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32 12 Partners to the processory of Sections 620 1661 and 620 1661 The purpose of Changing 15 registered graphs or my lamps The purpose of Chang	2415 0 be changed on this in IFORMATION Registered Agent 17 2250	COSTA VERDE BI	THE THE PO BOX NUM DO NOT Use PO BOX NUM Ganzad or registered under	led to change a Georges of New Pegrisored Agent	n 10 24 eneral Partner.
Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT IN 10 Name and Ascress of Current F GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #31 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32 12 Purchase to the councome of Sections 620 No. 20 COSTA VERDE BLD. #31	2415 Control of the property of the property agent. 17 2250	Form; an Amenda Flame Street Address to Street Address to Coy and State du Limits Pattersho was on a Such change and automate street has the street automate street and the street automate	Thent must be fit 11. Name and Act 12. Name and Act 13. Name and Act 14. Name and Act 15. Name and Act 16. NGT Use P.O. Box Num 17. Name and Act 18. Name and Act 19. NGT Use P.O. Box Num 19.	led to change a Georges of New Pegratered Agent Page 1 FL The laws of the Store of Florida CATE er path flurther centify that I am	Zep Coose Submitte Partition of the
Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT III 10 Stamp and Address of Current E GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #31 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32 12 Partners to the provisions of Section 620 1661 and 620 1 13 Partners to the provisions of Section 620 1661 and 620 1 14 Partners to the provisions of Section 620 1661 and 620 1 15 Partners to the provisions of provisions of the section of	be changed on this in IFCRIMATION Registered Agent 17 22:50 192. Force Stations, the above common, or both in the literal of Porice into a literal with any significant and produced and the original and any significant and any s	Form; an Amenda Flame Street Address to Street Address to Coy and State du Limits Pattersho was on a Such change and automate street has the street automate street and the street automate	Thent must be fit 11. Name and Act 12. Name and Act 13. Name and Act 14. Name and Act 15. Name and Act 16. NGT Use P.O. Box Num 17. Name and Act 18. Name and Act 19. NGT Use P.O. Box Num 19.	led to change a Georges of New Pegratered Agent Page 1 FL The laws of the Store of Florida CATE er path flurther centify that I am	Partner. Zo Cose Subma the statement in
Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT III 10 Stamp and Address of Current of GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #31 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32 12 Partners to the provisions of Section 620 1561 and 620 1 13 Partners to the provisions of Section 620 1561 and 620 1 14 Partners to the provisions of Section 620 1561 and 620 1 15 Partners to the provisions of the partners of	be changed on this in IFCRIMATION Registered Agent 17 22:50 192. Force Stations, the above common, or both in the literal of Porice into a literal with any significant and produced and the original and any significant and any s	Form; an Amenda Flame Street Address to Street Address to Coy and State du Limits Pattersho was on a Such change and automate street has the street automate street and the street automate	THE THE PO BOX NUMBER OF THE PO	led to change a Georges of New Registered Agent FL The The last of the State of Florida CATE	Zep Coose Submitte Partner of the
Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT IN 10 Name and Address of Current E GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #31 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32 The parties the countries of Section 600 (60) and 600 (70) The parties of Current Rafe Species of Section 600 (70) and 18 or 18 o	be changed on this in IFCRIMATION Registered Agent 17 22:50 192. Force Stations, the above common, or both in the literal of Porice into a literal with any significant and produced and the original and any significant and any s	Form; an Amenda Flame Street Address to Street Address to Coy and State du Limits Pattersho was on a Such change and automate street has the street automate street and the street automate	Thent must be first. Name and Addition	ied to change a Georges of New Registered Agent FL The I The I	Zep Coose Submitte Partner of the
Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT III 10 State and Address of Current of GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #31 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32 12 Partners to the processory of Section 620 1661 and 620 1661 13 Partners to the processory of Section 620 1661 and 620 1661 14 Partners to the processory of Section 620 1661 and 620 1661 15 Partners to the proc	be changed on this in IFCRIMATION Registered Agent 17 22:50 192. Force Stations, the above common, or both in the literal of Porice into a literal with any significant and produced and the original and any significant and any s	Form; an Amenda Flame Street Address to Street Address to Coy and State du Limits Pattersho was on a Such change and automate street has the street automate street and the street automate	Thent must be first. Name and Addition	led to change a Georges of New Registered Agent FL The The last of the State of Florida CATE	Zep Coose Submitte Partner of the
Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT IN 10 Name and Address of Current E GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #31 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32 The parties the countries of Section 600 (60) and 600 (70) The parties of Current Rafe Species of Section 600 (70) and 18 or 18 o	be changed on this in IFCRIMATION Registered Agent 17 22:50 192. Force Stations, the above common, or both in the literal of Porice into a literal with any significant and produced and the original and any significant and any s	Form; an Amenda Flame Street Address to Street Address to Coy and State du Limits Pattersho was on a Such change and automate street has the street automate street and the street automate	Thent must be first. Name and Addition	ied to change a Georges of New Registered Agent FL The I The I	Zep Coose Submitte Partner of the
Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT III 10 Name and Address of Current of GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #31 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32 12 Partners to the provisions of Section 600 1661 and 600 to 13 Partners to the provisions of Section 600 1661 and 600 to 14 Partners to the provisions of Section 600 1661 and 600 to 15 Partners to the provisions of the partners	be changed on this in IFCRIMATION Registered Agent 17 22:50 192. Force Stations, the above common, or both in the literal of Porice into a literal with any significant and produced and the original and any significant and any s	COSTA VERDE BI Form; an Amanda Flame Street Address 1 to Street Address 2 to Coy and State Coy and State and Limits Pattership was on a Such change and authority of Section 620 (92, FS)	Thent must be first the first the first the PO Box Num Do NOT Use PO Box Num parared or repaired under the first General Persects and made und Tele Succession of the first teles and the first General Persects and	led to change a Georges of New Regressed Agent FL The Design of the Shee of Florida CATE TO SEE	Zo Cose Submits the claiment in the 23 Oct 790
Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT IN 10 Name and Address of Current E GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #31 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32 The parties the countries of Section 200 (60) and 600 (1) The parties the countries of Section 200 (60) and 600 (1) The parties to recommend of Section 200 (60) and 600 (1) The parties the countries of the feet and parties are section 200 (1) and 100 (1) SCHOLLINE (Registers) Refer to the Countries are section 200 (1) and 100 (1) The parties of Carrent Parties (1) and 100 (1	be changed on this in IFCRIMATION Registered Agent 17 22:50 192. Force Stations, the above common, or both in the literal of Porice into a literal with any significant and produced and the original and any significant and any s	COSTA VERDE BI Form; an Amanda Flame Street Address 1 to Street Address 2 to Coy and State Coy and State and Limits Pattership was on a Such change and authority of Section 620 (92, FS)	Thent must be first the first the first the PO Box Num Do NOT Use PO Box Num parared or repaired under the first General Persects and made und Tele Succession of the first teles and the first General Persects and	ied to change a Georges of New Registered Agent FL The I The I	Zo Cose Submits the statement in the 23 Oct 790
Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT IN 10 Name and Ascress of Current of GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #33 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32 2 Purchase to proceed of Section 620 1661 and 620 166 10 SCORN OF CONTROL OF SECTION OF THE SEC	be changed on this in IFCRIMATION Represent Agent 17 2250 192. Force Stations, the above name of Force on both in the last of Force of Force of Force on the last of Force of Force on any security of the my secure of Force of Force on any security of the my secure of Force on any security of the force of Force of Force on the last of Force of Force on the last of Force	COSTA VERDE BI Form; an Amanda Flame Street Address 1 to Street Address 2 to Coy and State Coy and State and Limits Pattership was on a Such change and authority of Section 620 (92, FS)	Thent must be first the first the first the PO Box Num Do NOT Use PO Box Num parared or repaired under the first General Persects and made und Tele Succession of the first teles and the first General Persects and	led to change a Georges of New Regressed Agent FL The Design of the Shee of Florida CATE TO SEE	Zo Cose Substating Statement Inc. General Parmor of the 23 Oct 720
Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT IN 10 Name and Address of Current F GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #31 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32 2 Parkers to the countries of Section 600 1661 and 600 1 The current of the countries of persons of the section for the countries of countries of persons of persons of the section for the countries of the coun	2415 C be changed on this is IFCRIMATION Reystaired Agent 17 2250 1922 Force Stations, the above norm agent, or both in the laster of Force of any any accurate and that my sight any accurate and that my sight even in the record as required by of FLORIDA	COSTA VERDE BI Form; an Amanda Flame Street Address 1 to Street Address 2 to Coy and State Coy and State and Limits Pattership was on a Such change and authority of Section 620 (92, FS)	Thent must be first the first the first the PO Box Num Do NOT Use PO Box Num parared or repaired under the first General Persects and made und Tele Succession of the first teles and the first General Persects and	led to change a Georges of New Regressed Agent FL The Design of the Shee of Florida CATE TO SEE	Zo Cose Substating Statement Inc. General Parmor of the 23 Oct 720
Note: General Partners MAY NOT REGISTERED AGENT IN 10 Name and Ascress of Science of GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #33 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32 2 Partners to the control of Section 600 1661 and 600 16 10 SCIENT OF 18 CONTROL OF 18 C	2415 0 be changed on this in IECRIMATION Represent Agent 17 2250 192. Force Station, by above normagen, or both the pagent of ford in the page of ford make of ford make on a secured by the configuration of the page of	COSTA VERDE BI Form; an Amanda Flame Street Address 1 to Street Address 2 to Coy and State Coy and State and Limits Pattership was on a Such change and authority of Section 620 (92, FS)	The true of true of the true of true of the true of the true of the true of tr	led to change a Georges of New Regressed Agent FL The Design of the Shee of Florida CATE TO SEE	Zo Cose Substating Statement Inc. General Partner of the 23 Oct 720

File Now! Due on or before January 1, 1992



APPROVED AND FILED

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	FI CHICK CTHRITEMENT OF STATE	
ANNUAL REPORT	18A * 5A57++	1991 DEC 31 44 3:05
1002	becreate, in State	:
1992	Displaces OF CORPORATIONS	SECRETARY OF STATE
		TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Head Institutions on Other Side Belgre Making Entires Friting Fax Haguired	-Make Energy Payable To: Compressor of Stay	
1. take a zer Mario g Angress (Est morpher consisting) DOCUM	IENT # A28957	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
		2 Since Change of Appeals of Limited Partnership
BELLA VISTA APTS., LTD.	_	Dalan; Address
§ 2415 COSTA VERDE BLVD. #31	7	
S ONCHOMPTELE BENCH, FE		Frakty Street Aspers
· :		Co.
	32250	
stream in a treatment of the symplectic plants of a proper more above in the construction and pro-	une is and orige consect automoci is Basek 2	Siste Core
3. Their Persistent to Data Joseph Constant 4 state	ne transmitten men er grenne men er er en	FOR EISCAL LISE ONLY
09/26/1989	FLORIDA	:
5a, Capital Control con as Service on History 5b, Aria	O ARTHUR OF LIGHT IN TO JET TO LEAST OF FLORIDA.	
\$100.00		
		Fig. Sept. Sept
224, 46 "40% Picase submit your 1992 Annual Report with a rem	mance of U.S. Dollars payable at pay at a	े विशेषिक विकित्त के का जिल्ला है।
The state of the s	ن با المنظم المنظم الله المنظم الله المنظم ا	1 Section Section 1
39-290/083	FEI WAR TEL ALTER	for a Certificate of Status
8. Name and I	للبينية والمجهورين المرجليسي ويراعد والأرامية والمراجعة فيأواد والمحاجمة	and the contract of the contra
frames of General Pathwest	Address of Euch Govern Retries (Co NOT Use Post Office Box Num	(S) Cay and Stop
WILLIAM R. GUNBY, JR.	2415 COSTA VERDE BI	LVD. JACKSONVILLE BCH. FL
	İ	
	:	
		110.010
to the same to describe management of the describe section and the same section of the	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1 11(17/31
Note: General partners MAY NOT be chang	ed on this form; an amendm	ent must be filed to change a general partner.
REGISTERED AGENT INFORMATION	DN	10. Have and Address of New Represental Agent
er e Tilleam mere som en e general general de la filipa d	nt firms	•
·		ent of the distribution where the company of the property distribution and the company of the co
		THE PO BUT TEPROPERTY
JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL	17 per 20 bonnes 2 (Bo	MOT DEE PO ibs fareges
	, :	
32250	Chant store	To store
The state of the s	Castron of the file	FL.
contract of the body and produce of production of the art		
were the top freed different war from the work of the	פתר מים בים היות מים בים היות מים בים בים בים בים בים בים בים בים בים ב	ne des l'estrature fight del des des marches and sur sur une des marches de l'antidate de l'antidate de l'antid La la
1992 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEL FLORIDA DOCUMENT # A28857 BELLA VISTA APIS. LTD. 2215 COSTA VERDE BLVD. 4317 ACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL Name and Business Address of Each General Partner Name and Business		
12 moras promin for my manifer for for		
The company of the safety and the same where the state of	lighted the requires by character (Ch. Fiches Squares	
My July James Ville	And the second s	
WILLIAM R. GUNDI Y.		1 2105-16:00 - 16:00 - 10:00 -
13 Elovida		
		WVVX
TO THE MENT OF THE PROPERTY OF		A MARINE TO A STATE OF THE STAT
NOTAHY PUDLIC, STATE OF FLORIDA.	A 1 6 5	1) 666111/1261
MY COMMISCION EXPIRES JULY 2, 199	a. Chilo LUIGI	e Bernati
	(

A28957

NLY (Document #)	The state of the s
10 11 10 10	of Ltd
Requestory Nemal) S (0514 Vevd (Address)	1 01 1 0 1 2 2
Scin ville Beach (City, State, Zo) (Phone #)	72250 OFFICE USE ONLY
TION NAME(S) & DOCU	MENT NUMBER(S) (if known):
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	(Document #) Certified Copy
(Corporation Name) in Will Wait P	(Document #) Certified Copy Pick up time Certificate of Status
(Corporation Name)	(Document #) Certified Copy Pick up time Certificate of Status AMENDMENTS
(Corporation Name) in Will Wait P	(Document #) Certified Copy Pick up time Certificate of Status
(Corporation Name) in Will Wait P NEW FILINGS Profit	(Document #) Certified Copy Pick up time Certificate of Status AMENDMENTS Amendment
in Will Wait P NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit	(Document #) Certified Copy Certificate of Status AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director
in Will Wait P NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Certified Copy Certificate of Status AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent
in Will Wait P NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	(Document #) Certified Copy Certificate of Status AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal
(Corporation Name) in Will Wait P NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Certified Copy Certificate of Status AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger
NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Certified Copy Certificate of Status AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger
NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS	Certified Copy Certificate of Status AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign
NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Certified Copy Certificate of Status AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger

Examiner's Initials

Increase Conto

SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, constituting all of the general partners of Becca Visit
APAI2TMENTS TO. a Florida Limited Partnership, executed this supplemental affidavit filed pursuant to section 620.112, Florida Statutes.
The total amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 17 cq 100.00
This 14 day of $DECEHBER$, 1992.
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.
General Partner GET ANY RESTATE FILED MILLIAM L. GUMISY JR.
CONPUTATION OF "ADDITIONAL FILING FEE TOT, CAPITAL CONTENTION TO DATE \$ 174100. CAPITAL CONTENTION 1991 BUPORT 100. ADDITIONAL CONTENTION \$ 176,000.
ADDITIONAL FRANCE FALL = 174 ADD 11000 X 7 = \$1232 ADD

FEES: \$7 per \$1000, based on the additional contributions

INHSE 20 (7-90)

Minimum \$52.50 - Maximum \$1750

DUE ON OR BEFORE JANUARY 1, 1993 (NOTE NEW FILING FEE) DONOT WATER THAN SPACE LICHTED PARTNERSHIP CLOPIDA DEFARIMENT OF STATE July Small ARMUAL REPORT Societary of State · 1993 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS Asad Instructions on Other Side Belore Making Entries, Filling Foe Required - Make Checks Payable Val. Department of State 1. The second and Address of the Property of DOCUMENT # A28957 28. Estar Change of Mailing Austrans BELLA VISTA APTS., LTD. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLVD APT 317 JACKSONVILLE BEACH FL 32250 City and \$190 2b. Enter Principal Prisite of Business City and Steam 5a. Congregations in the words that the 09/26/1989 5b. Amount Computers of FLORIDAY Com 09/26/1989 FLORIDA \$100.00 \$176, 100.00 6. THE BASIC ANNUAL REPORT FILING FEE IS FIGURED AT THE RATE OF \$7.00 PER THOUSAND ON THE ACTUAL CAPITAL CONTRIBUTION PLUS A SUPPLEMENTAL FEE OF \$138 75 PURSUANT TO S 620 193, FLORIDA STATUTES, EFFECTIVE 7/192 THE FILING FEE SHALL BE NO LESS THAN 5191 25 (552 50 + \$138 75) AND NO MORE THAN \$576 25 (\$437.50 + \$138 75). For questions concerning filing fees, please call (904) 487-6056. Please submit your 1993 annual report with a check in U.S. funds and payable through a U.S. bank 59-2967683 CHECHECIATE OF STATUS DES REGISTERED AGENT INFORMATION 9. Commenced Ad the contribute that strengt Agent 8. Hame and Address of Current Registered Agent GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. Make to be expected. They be ampended for A relegiously 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #317 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32250 Post Course en transmission of the second control of the contro a provincial name transformer, a person and to be depended from a new teachts of the private information of the of the sports of proceeding the process of the control of the cont en <u>Divinir gi transmisent Alvegang etiplanam</u>n 11. A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION OR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE. Ammerica than the engineering of the area. Name of the Section of the Law Co. Child State Correspondences WILLIAM R. GUNBY, JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLVD JACKSONVILLE BCH, FL មួយស្នាក្រី ដែលស្ថិត្រី ស្រុក Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner. General Partner must sign and signature must be notarized with seal requirement. 14/ lec 92 904-249-268 WILLIAM R. GUNBY. LR WILLIAM R. BUNBY FDL# 6510-936-31-060 EXP 2/93 J. Vassau December 92 DARYN J. VASSAU F. FLORIDA FICKIDA Daryn J Vassay STATE OF FLORIDA Form Exp2/25/95

BONDED

BELLA VISTA APTS., LTD.

William R. Ounky, in General Pasterer

A 2 8 9 5 Als Closto Vente Boolevard 317 Addition ville Beach, Ploside 32250 904 249 7068

December 20, 1993

Ms. Susan Payne
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
Amendment Filing Section
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Document Number A28957

Dear Ms. Payne:

I appreciate your explanation of earlier today. The Amended Supplemental Affidavit of December 14, 1992, which accompanied the 1993. Annual Report (check in amount of \$518.00 attached) and the 1994 Annual Report (check in amount of \$585.00 attached) are enclosed.

Thank you for your consideration.

Seasons Greetings,

William R. Gunby, Jr.

?/76/54

SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

400000829014

*****518.00 ****513.00

-12/28/93--01075--001

AFFICKAUNI Correcting
Contributions

46 4 000, 100 - News

BELLA VISTA APTS., LTD.

William R. Cunby, Jr. Compal Patter

2415 Conta Verb Brulevard 317 Indoorwille Burch, Florida 32250 904 249 7068

December 9, 1993

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Annual Reports LP Section P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Document Number A28957

Ladies and Gentlemen:

An audit completed subsequent to submission of the 1992 annual report for this Partnership shows that the total capital contributions as of December 1992 were \$400,00.00 rather than the \$176,000.00 reported in good faith at that time. I am, therefore, enclosing a revised copy of the Supplemental Affidavit of Capital Contributions for a Florida Limited Partnership* together with a check in amount of \$518.00 representing the additional supplemental filing fees due.

Sincerely yours,

William R. Gunby, Jr.

WRG/bg

SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, constituting all of the general partners of BECCA VISTA
APARTMENTS TO. Limited Partnership, executed this supplemental affidavit filed pursuant to section 620.112, Florida Statutes.
The total amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 176-100-00
This 14 day of DECEMBER, 1992 LUNISED DUCUMBER 9, 1993
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT. FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT. WILLIAM R. GUNISY, JR
Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief,
General Partner
MILLIAN E. GENISY JR. FEB.
WILLIAM K. GWNBY JR. FIG. 30
COMPUTATION OF "ADDITIONAL FILING FEE
CAPITAL CONTENSION 1991 BUPORT 186, 100.
400173NAC CONTENTION \$ 176,000, 400,000.
400,000.
THEREFORE USE MAXIMUM = \$1750.00 THEREFORE USE MAXIMUM = \$1750.00 1. DACKMAUR 1992 -1282.00
PAID DECIENBUR 1992 -1232,00 ADDITION FOR DUE \$518.00

FEES: \$7 per \$1000, based on the additional contributions. Minimum \$52.50 - Maximum \$1250.

(NHSE 26 /7-90)

1ST NOTICE: DUE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1993 LISTIES PARTNERSHIP er ik helpelistelstels Litabi FILED 1000 AND RUAL REPORT ae trobay tiribiae 93 DEC 27 AM 9: 25 1994 DOLLAR STORY CONTROL **DOCUMENT #** 1a. A28957 BELLA VISTA APTS., LTD. 22022 Charatery 2415 COSTA VERDE BLVD. #317 JACKSONVILLE BEACH FL 32250 28. FOR THE CONTRACT VENERAL 2415 COSTA VERDE BLVD. #317 7.60500 JACKSONVILLE BEACH FL 32250 5b. And the Them Compage FLORIDA to over 3a. imediane on 3. FLORIDA 4. State of Pooring of Physics 8. \$400,100.00 \$176100.00 \$ 400,100.00 09/26/1989 12/22/1992 FL 6. THE BASIC ANNUAL REPORT FILING FEE IS FIGURED AT THE RATE OF \$7.00 PER THOUSAND ON THE ACTUAL CAPITAL CONTRIBUTION PLUS A SUPPLEMENTAL FEE OF \$138 75 PURSUANT TO \$ 607 193, FLORIDA STATUTES, EFFECTIVE 7 1 92, 145, FLORIDA STATUTES 5141 US 352 59 - \$135 751 AND NO MORE THAN 5575 25 5417 50 - \$133 75; For questions concerning liting fees, please call (904) 487-8056. Please submit your 1994 annual report with a check payable in U.S. funds through a U.S. bank to the Secretary of State 592967683 REGISTERED AGENT INFORMATION 9. Pure six Abbe without the Physician Ap 8, hame and Address of Current Regratered Agent GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #317 JACKSONVILLE BEACH FL 32250 Fi

A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION. LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE.

WILLIAM R. GUNBY, JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLVD JACKSONVILLE BCH FL

10.

mental programme in the programme and the

Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.

WILLIAM C. SULBY, IR

905-244-706E

"1ST NOTICE: DUE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1994 FILED LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 94 NOV 18 AM 9: 19 200 Server AUNUAL REPORT Box 192014 In Durie 1995 SECRETARY OF STATE DICKON CE COPAGRADONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA DOCUMENT # L. Nein extension hemsen in A28957 BELLA VISTA APTS., LTD. DO NOT WE BOOK HAS A LON 2. Twint Devely Addition it Accomodile Sunday Applications PRINCE CHEN ADDRESS 2415 COSTA VERCE BLVD. #317 2415 COSTA VERDE BLVD. #317 JACKSOM/ELE BEACH FL 32250 JACKSOM/ILLE BEACH FL 32250 28. The Protection Code entired Perfective TAME ALT BUT тийн жүнттү жарата тарапастуу атурауу, энд торууу тар өссөөрөө арытынан ала атар полоосынатуу на дойн 20-ж аны 20-ж 3. The temperation to the Business in FLORIDA 38. Did at Less Florid 4. State of Country of Furnasian Cay faire 5.50 09/26/1989 12/27/1993 A. 5a. Geren Commutate as From 5b. Annual Consultant maters + FLORIDA House 6. Hithwein Ataror 1844 \$8,75 Additional Fee required \$ 400,100.00 \$400,100,00 59-2967683 for a Certificate of Status 8. THE BASIC ANNUAL REPORT FILING FEE IS FIGURED AT THE RATE OF \$7.00 PER THOUSAND ON THE ACTUAL CAPITAL CONTRIBUTION PLUS A SUPPLEMENTAL FEE OF \$138.75 PURSUANT TO \$.607.193, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FILING FEE SHALL BE NO LESS THAN \$191.25 SEC.57 \$136.75) AND NO MORE THAN \$576.25 (\$437.50 - \$138.75). For questions concurring filing tens, please call (904) 487-6056 Please submit your 1995 annual report with a check payable to the Secretary of State in U.S. funds through a U.S. bank. Mame and Address of Current Registered Agent 10. datum karawa a makasa d . GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #317 <u>-11721/24--011007 (</u> JACKSONVILLE BEACH FL 32250 Sala Art 1 15 表表来给他们,则是一直更大的一个。 108, The expression processed parties 60 MeV and Committee for the second control of the process of the control 🕟 t foundation of uthercomp as responsed attention and expend on some contribution of blacking the contribution of blacking and contribution of blacking and contribution of the contribu a print in the forest are with large account the polygotics of eleganic Gally (1.6). I have be Selbyted. 2. « E. Пертена Арт I Аражала Арактомия» A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE. 11a. distribution de chestes d'acceptes 11b. 11c, 12cm JACKSONVILLE BCH FL WILLIAM R. GUNBY, JR. 2415 COSTA VERDE BLVO

Note: General pertners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.

The content of the commence of the place of the content of the con

MONTORE MINERAND. GUNDY, VR

14 (by 94 904 245 7068

FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 11, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$550 PENALTY FEE

UMBTED PARTNERSHIP AVAIUAL REPORT



TOTAL CONSTRUCTION OF STATE

1996			ಚಿಕಾರ್ಯಗಳು, ಚಿತ್ರಭ ಪ್ರವರ್ಷ-೧೯ ಪ್ರದೇಶವನ್ನ			DIVIS'0	•	Manager .	
1. nord s. none formulae		1a. D	OCUMEN 57	#		95 85	C 28 : A)	d 10: 45	
BELLA VISTA APTS.,	LTD.					Ox) x=0.0 v.s	भार २१ एन्ड इम	ant	
			•		2. The Mary			1.01	<u> </u>
V. 19 Address 415 COSTA VERDE BLVD. #317		Partal Case Aus			Sisse, Agaile, esc	ຊຸກ	<u> </u>	6810	14 (? 35
ACKSONVILLE BEACH FL 3250		2415 COSTA VERDE JACKSONVELLE BEAC		• •	On See & Zp	# * + :	,595.00	****539	i.ŪÜ
· ·	•			•	28. Tumprine	OHEN Poáre	и. г Асабахы		
Min elektristics are described in any wa		Correct Phyrmatica; and er	th could becar to	Book 2 enders to	Surre, Agr. P. 450				
3. Date former in Regulation to the Russian No. 82-1989	,	Dute of Lest Respons 18/1994	4. State or Chargey	of Former on	Cry. Size & Zo				
5a. Captui Contributions at this an or. Record	FLORIDA		6. Ifilamout	··	Aces	ec Fox .	CERTIFICATE	OF STATUS RECU	
\$400,100-00 8. FEES: 1) Fârg Fee Concuerd at 21. Sundamenta Fee 519	 	1,100,00	59-296768	-	l I	COXCOO+			J's
B the amount entered in South INE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DE 9, Reme and Au GUNBY, WILLIAM R. JR.	PT OF STATE.		Bar		·	oprane meng see	ni Agent Officia		
2415 COSTA VERDE BLD. #31	7			· .	ic filar too is first Ac	f med and all	·		·
JACKSONVILLE BEACH FL 32			<u></u>	i,Act ≠ etc					
			C24	ı			FI	20 Cocc	
Oa. Purture to the processors of back for the coupons of changes of changes of the age and according to the coupons of the cou	rpt die obhgusoris gl Appointmiser)	enction 620 192, Figure 1	Carrier County 201	si cuvide iraa ara	خدس و) چه څښېه	(Darzhar(s) (Inen	THE SLEAN OF PROVI THE SCHOOL THE	apodáčnenů d reg	pskir prj
1. Hame(s) of General Parametr)					Cey, Seale & Z		11c.	Registratore Document (Ame	
WILLIAM R. GUNBY, JR.		2415 COSTA VI		i i	SONVILLE BCH	R.		baconer sand	. T
			·						
	111-		\ /			•			

riged on this corpe, an amendment must be filed to change a general partner. Note: General partnegt 12. I do treate costy that the o

the not divisible to, the engineers strend in Section 177 00/09(1) Filanda Stephes. I reshabe the Division of It the efforts substituted as desired interspectates proper engineer. I because the special may information who in the 1-20 for the contract garmy of arms (1901), the first angle of the contract of the metallicity and proper the contract. Corprotons from any less

SIGNATURE

6124 C. Bux 37 Va 200 244 2000